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RESULTADO VOTACION NOMINAL ;

..PRESENTES

TOTAL PORCENTAJE
1.111110VW	 110WW•9.•«...111,IP

277	 100,00
SI 155 55.96
NO 100 36.10
ABSTENCIONES 22 7.94
NULOS 0 0.00
	 BUTACAS CONTADAS 586.
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28
13.5
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131

30
171
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249
253
246
133
136
244
245
242

62
26
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	 94
	 59
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	 , C IP AGUILAR AZANON	 	 	 a7
C..ALVAREZ DE mIRANDA,F. 175
C-ARAHUETES PORTERO 345
C*ARNAU FIGUEROLA 24
C e BARNOLA SERRA 159
C*80TANCH DAusA 154
Cm-EMIL GIRAL 93
C le CASA	 AYUSO 91
C •• CASTRO	 HITOS 21
C-CUARTAS GALVAN 224
C-DIAZ FUENTES 78
Ci-ESCARTIN	 IPIENS 229
C riFAuRA	 SANMARTIN 162
C nFIGUEROLA CEROAN 172
C-GALANT	 RUIZ 23
C . GARCIA ROMANILLOS 77
C m GOMEZ ANGULO 130

CwHOEL1N	 VALLEJO 164
Ci.LOPEZ FAJARDO 160
C-MARTIN OVIEDO 34
C . MARTINEZ VILLLASENOR 251
C . MEDEROS APARICIO 168
C.MENCHERO MARQUEZ 81
C.MORENAS 	 AIDILLO 151	
C .MORETA AMAT 89

CIPGUIMON-URGARTECHEA se

CENTRISTAS (UCD)
WWWWWW

CeALCON	 SAEZ	
C a ALVAREZ DE MIRANDA,RM 	
C ., ARCE mARTINEZ
c.ATTARD ALONSO
C . BERGASA PEROOMO
C.BRAVO DE LAGUNA
CwCAMACHO 	 ZANCADA
C.CAsAN BERNAL
C-CAVERO LATAILLADE
C-CUEvAS GONZALEZ
C-OURAN PASTOR
C-ESPERABE DE ARTEAGA
CluFERNANDEZ ARIAS 	
cmFONTAN PEREZ
C.GARCIA MARGALLO
C.GARI MIR
C.GONZALEZ DELGADO
CwHERNANDEZAKSITO 	
OwJAIME	 Y	 BAÑO 	
c . MARQUEZ FtRNANDEZ
C-mARTIN RETORTILLO
C-mAScARENO ALEMAN
C.mEDINA GONZALEZ
CmMESA-PARRA
CmMORENO SARC1A	
C mmORILLO CRESPO

CAPALIERTA	 ZZUEt
C o. APDSTUA RALOS
C-ARCE MOLINA
C • BANON SEIJAS
C s.SERMEJO HEReANDEZ
C •SRIS . GALLEGO 	
CmOAMUNAS SOLI"	
C •CASANO SALIDO
C-CISNEROS LABORDA
C-VELGADO DE JESUS
C-EGEA IBANEZ
C nESTULA GOYTRE
pliFERNANDEZ ROVRIGUEZ
C-GAGG LORENZO

234 C-GARCIA PUMARINO
169 C •. GILA GONZALEZ
85 C-GCNZALEZ GARCIA

	

e3e	 e-erelevELLA GARCIA
153 . CetAFUENTE ORIVE
347 C.MARTIN MONTES
63 cmwARTIN SANCHEZ
243 C ., MAYOR OREJA
146 C-mEILAN GIL

	

410 	 C.MONSONIS-DOMINGO
	226	 C'-MORENO GONZALEZ
134 C*MCYA MORENO

346
174
152
239

87
132
150
148

74
147
240
	167
	 31
225
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	 68
161
254

32
142
84

165
	350
156
61

163
76

	236
	144

>A:

cpeuNoz GARCIA
C-OLARTE CULLEN
C P. PAY0 SUBIZA
C ... PEREZ MIYARES
C IP PINEIRO AMIGO
CmREOL TEJADA
C n RODRIGUEZ MONO
C nRUIZ MONRAHAL
C n 8A8ALETE JIMENEZ
C •. SANCHEZ TERAN
C .. SARRAGA GOMEZ
CeTOME ROHLA
C.I0TRILLO TORRES
C • VAZQUEZ GUILLEN 	
C n YEBRA MARTUL1PORTEGA

em:
42 	 S P. SAENZ COSCULLUELA

*** SI ***

CENTRISTAS (Uco)

te*MUNOZ"MEIRATS 	
CoOLIVENCIA RU12
C.PELAEZ REDAJO
CePERNAS MARTINEZ
C • PUJADAS DCMINGO
C • REVILLA LOPEZ
Ceg ROURIGUEZ SANAGUN 	
CeRUIZ NAVARRO 	
CwSABATER ESCUDE
C.SANJUAN BURDA
C .. SATRUSTEGUI FERNANDEZ
CoTORWE PRADOS
CoULt0A 	 VENCE 	
CoVEGA	 ESCANDON 	
CeZARAGOZA GOMIS

SOCIALISTAS DEL CONGRESO

67. '' CóNASARRE DE tETOSA
	 141	 C n OTERO NOVAS
348 C .. PEREZ LOPEZ
25 C •PIN ARBOLEDAS
64 C1PGLINTAS SEOANE
65 C oPRODWIGUEZ ALCAIDE
	 68 	 CeROVIRA TARAZONA
140 •  C • RUPEREZ RUBIO
247 C e8AENZ •DIEZ GANDARA
228 C q*SANMARTIN LOSADA
79 CIPSENTIS ANFRUNS
83 C • TORRE8 IZQUIERDO
86 C•VALLE—PEREZ 	

145 C•VitARINO SALGADO

349.
92

255
227
80
149
35
66

248
238
29
69
110
e3s
70

G R UP O C OMU N ISTA

SOCIALISTES DE CATALUNYA
IWIOMAP WWWWW AUWWWWWWIIPPWIMMAIWAPIPMIWWWW10

WW 4

COALICION DEMCCRATICA
WM MIO

4

	336 CUPPCARRO*ARTINEZ
	 263 	 CDIPOSORIO GARCIA
mu.	 337 CD1PVALLINA VELARDE

339 	 CO•DIAZ..PINE1	
262 	 CD . PORTANET . SUAREZ

etis	 CD•fRAGA	 IRIBARNE	
	331	 COeTEJADA—tOREN20

x4.2 MINCRIA CATALANA

281	 M O .. CUATRECAS A S 1-14EMBRADO
275 MC nMOLINS I AMAT

280 	 MC•GASOLIBA	  BONN
276 MC•PERERA CALLE

278 	 MC•LOPEZ	 DE LERMA
282 	 MC•TRIAS-DE BES I SERRA

GRUPO VASCO (PNV)

GRUPO ANDALUCISTA
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*** SI ***

GRLPO ANDALUCISTA
..

SOCIALISTAS VASCOS

GRUPO MIXTO
	 	 ...... W W1111 WWW W WWWWW WWW IPAIRWIMM IOW

384 M*ALFONSO QUIPOS
	

33U M*8ERENGUER FUSTER
	

332 M*CLAVERO AREVALO
274 fr-GARCIA POREN°
	

333 M*GOMEZ DE LAS ROCES
	

272 M •. GCNZALEZ SEARA
273 M*MOSCUSO DEL PRADO
	

392 RePELAY0 NAUE
	

266 M*PI*SUNER CUHERTA
268 M*SAGASETA CA8REkA
	

331	 .SOLANO CARRERAS

408ZERNe

15 C u. OLIA R T SAUSSOL
	

C*ARIAS*SALGADO	 2 C-LAC DE ESPINOSA

MESA
wwWWM	 	 WWWW110111

580 C*CARRASCAL FELGUEROSO
	

579 C*GRANDES PASCUAL	 5 71 C*FRAILE POUJADE
572 CD*FERNANDEZ*ESPANA
	

570 C*LAVILLA ALSINA



He:

S+CRLANES MOLINA
S+FAJARDO SPINOLA
	 StliFtEJO-LAGO
SeiGARCIA	 etelsE 	
S+GONZALEZ VILA
S+IZQUIERDO ROJO
S+MARIN GONZALEZ
S + MENDSZ RODRIGUEZ
3+PAORON DELGADO
S.PIREZ FERNANDE?
SePLANA PLANA

118 5-RAMOS FOEZ.+TORRECILLA
294 S+RCORIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
207 S+SAENZ LORENZO
109 W 5 ,. SOLANA, LUIS
402 	 S-vAZOUEZ FOUZ -
106 5+YANEZ+BARNUEVO

405
51

101
48

203
111
323
190
	119
	210
32.0

e

CO -BONO, 	 EMERITO
298 C0+GARCIA GARCIA
302 CO+MONSERRAT SOLE
194 CO « SANCHEZ MONTERO
199 CO+VINTRO CASTELLS
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*** NO ***

CENTRISTAS (DCO)
...e.dbeweepeweeletwommewmgmlieeetoreemtetketrib

60	 CIISANCEZ Ot-LEON	

SOCIALISTAS DEL CONGRESO

102 S+ALMUNIA AMANN
288 SdiBALLESIERO-PAREJA
317 . 8+BLANCO GARCIA	
186 SmCAAMANO BERNAL
291 S+CAND PINTO
206 S+CRISTOHAL MONTES
116 SuPIAZ SOL
406 SwFRANCO-GUTIEZ 	
209 S.GARCIA 	 ARIAS 	
315 S+GARC/A ROLLAN
108 S+GUARDIOLA SELLES
284 S+MADRID LOPEZ
112 SmMARTINEZ MARTINEZ
213 	 sowuNEZ	 ENCABO 	
285 Stb PEINIDO MORENO
408 5 -PLA PASTOR
182 S+RAMIREZ HEREDIA
287 S+ROORIGUEZ IBARRA
211 S+SAAVEDRA ACEVEDO
107 5+SILVA CIENFUEGOS 	
185 SwVARGAS+MACRLCA 	
47 5 -VICENT E MARTIN

GRUPO COMUNISTA
W WWW WWWWWWW W MWWWWWWWW WWWWW W WW

CO•CASRAL	 OLIVEROS
COgeGARCIA SANCHEZ
CO+NUNEZ GONZALEZ
CO+SARTORIUS ALVAREZ

DIAS 26+ 5+1982	 HORA: 	 20.02

129 CwORPE2 ASENSI	

314 S+ACOSTA CUBERO
	/83 S+AMATE RODRIGUEZ
313 S+BARRANCO GALLARDO.
212 5 -BUENO Y VICENTE
189 5 ,CALAHORRO TELLEZ
105 S*COLINO SALAMANCA
292 S+CUENCA DOBLADO
	401 SwFERNANDEZ-MOREDA
	286 S+FUENTES LIZARO
404 5-GARCIA MIRALLES
312 S+GRACIA PLAZA
124 S IPLAZO DIAZ
115 S+MARRACO SOLANA
181 SNIVARRE-TE MERINO 	
	293 SwPARDO YANEZ
208 S+PIAZUELO PLOU
37 5 -PONS IRAZAZABAL
289 S+RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS
205 S+RUIZ e TAGLE MORALES
123 8w8APENA-GRANELL 	
50 . SwIRIAY LtOPIS
316 S+VAZQUEZ MENENDEZ

300
191
309
195

321 S 'ALVAREZ DE PAZ

	

103	 11+8ARRAGAW RICO

	

46	 S +80FILL ABEILHE
318 8 -CABEZAS PEREZ
290 S+CASTELLANU

193	 OO+FERNANDEZ INGUINZO
196 CO+LOPEZ RAIMUNDO
297 CO+PEREZ ROYO
198 CO-SOLE TURA

SOCIALISTES DE CATALUNYA•«n ••11,11.

180 SC.BALLETBO I PUIG
127 SCIPJOVER PRESA
215 SC+DE PUIG OLIVE

341 CD+CIERVA Y HOCES

125 SC+CLOTAS CIERCO
179 SC -PARRA COLLADO
96 SC-RAMOS MOLINS

COALICION DEMOCRATICA

340 CO+HEHRERO RGUEZ+MINON

-MINCRIA-CATAL*NA
WW10 WWWWW WWMWWWWWWWWUWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW

95 SC+GUERRA FONTANA
216 SC-PAL 1 PERNAU
126 SC+VERDE 1 ALDEA
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*** NO ***

MINORIA CATALANA

GRUPO VASCO (PNV)

GRUPO ARDMAMMA
werneweverwwwwwmirterewwwwwwwiefflow Irma

SOCIALISTAS VASCOS

	 98	 014MORCUERA ORBEGOZO
	100	 S.VIPSOLCHAGA CAULAN.

55 	 8V LOPE1 AtB1ZU	 	 53 	 SVe0MUGICA	 HERZOG
99 	 SV URRALBUR . 	  *INTA	

GRUPO MIXTO

270 MmTAMAMES GOMEZ

GOBIERNO
etewwwwwwwww.

MESA

582 	 SwBONO JOSE
	

569 leGOMEZ LLORENTE



DIAt 	 26 	 5 0 1982	 HORAI	 20.02	 	 PAGE	 e

*** ABSTENCIONES ***

CENTRISTAS (UM	 	 ..*********4.1***************Pwww*.**.

SOCIALISTAS DEL CONGRESO

413 SmCASTELLS FERRER
	110 	 SeRODRIGUEZ PARDO
	 52 	 Se.SOLANAiF£0,	 JAVIER

299 CO*BALLESTEROS PULIDO

	

310 	 MAIER& MERCAOER

414 SeLERMA BLASCO
187 l*SALINAS MOYA 	
121	 SeYUSTE GRUALBA 	

GRUPO COMUNISTA

110 SePECES0BARBA MARTINEZ
Ale 	 SdeANZ FERNANDEZ

423 COmBRABO CASTELLS	 192 CO • PALOMARES VINUESA

SOCIALISII, PE CATALUNYA
	 wo« 	

117 SC•BUSOUETS BRAGULAT 214 SC•f1i7:RIES I FUERTES	 56 SC -VALLS I ORTIZ

COAtICION-DEntRAIICA 	
ww***0.01.1.9.

MINORIA CATALANA
****rnmeiwwwwwwwwww WWWWWW www.wwwww.

GRUPO VASCO (PNV)

393 V • AGUIRRE KEREXETA
.	 400 	 V...BUJANDA SARASOLA

396 V .I. ARISTIZABAL REKARTE	 398 V • AZCARRAGA RODERO
395 	 V•ELORRIAGA	 ZAR ANDONA 	 399	 VIPVIZCATA RETANA	

GRt P0 A ND A LUC IS T A

SOCIALISTAS v*scos

GRUPO MIXTO
WWWWW Ar*AUMWWWWWIMPWWMWIWWWIPAUW-WW WW*

GOBIERNO
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*** ABSTENCIONES ***

GOBIERNO

MESA

581 S q. TORRES BOURSAULT

41:



: AjiMW AINet

effee

DIA: 26 • 501982-	 MORA1	 20402	 	 PAGE	 8

*** NULOS ***

CENTRISTAS (UCD)
.........wistrwrebetrom*.truwersomeme.....

SOCIALISTAS DEL CONGRESO

	

• GRUPO COMUNISTA	
	 em OO logremotowm

SOCIAL1STES VE CATALUNYA
elvereworwriverieweelpIrwmowerneefflornewewel

OOALICION DEMOCRATICA
40 WV,MAIPM.
	 	 «wewww11.1ww

	

MINORIA-ZATALANA.	
	 legielge.weelew,

GRUPO VASCO (PNV)
	 wwwwwww•wwwwwww.ww.r.

:::Oikeeee

GRUPO ANUALUCISTA

SOCIALISTAS	 vAecos
Wer.*

GRUPO MIXTO
swirewernerwerwerwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

GOBIERNO

MESA

1
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352 C*ARRIL MARTORELL
232 C.CALVO ORTEGA
252 C.MATA GOROSTILAGA

AUSENTES ***

CENTRISTAS (UM
•wwwelegrelielowerowswiernmemovoireo.litwelip.

35 1 CA,AGUIRRE CE LA 0Z	
237 CeGOMEZ FRANQUEIRA
137 C*SOLER TukM0

113 —C . ALIASA VILLAAMIL
233 Z.LEON HERRERO
33 SUAREZ GONZALEZ

SOCIALISTAS DEL CONGRESO
0 111W 111110
	

111111111111111

113 54:JAULESTEROS DURAN
184 S*CHAVES GONZALEZ
319 S-GONZAUEZ OTAZO
43 S*GuERRA GONZALEZ
122 S.ROORIGUEI VALVERDE
	 1•

	

S*SOTILLO MART!

301 CO.ALCARAZ MASAIS
296 CO.SOTO MARTIN

97 SC IDLLUCH MARTIN
128 	 SC. VIDAt	 I RIEMSAU

40 5-BARON CRESPO
49 5 -GALEOTE JIMENEZ
39 5-GRACIA NAVARRO

409 sePASTOR MARCO
442 8m5ANCHEZ AYUSO
-36 SAPTIERNO GAL VAN	

GRUPO COMUNISTA

197 CO CARRILLO SOLARES

SOCIALISTES DE CATALUNYA

57 SC*TRIGINER FERNANDEZ

5 -BERNAL SOTO
S*GCNZALEZ MARQUEZ
3-GRANADO BOMBIN
S*PEOREGOSA GARRIDO
S.SANJUAN DE 't* ROCHA.
S.ZAPATERO GOMEZ

	307 	 COIKSOLE BARBERA

178 SCi VALENTIN I ANTON

204
44

104
188
414
	 44

COALICION DEMOCRATICA

264 CO*AREILZA Y MTEZ*RODAS
	

261 CO-SENILLOSA Y CROS
	

260 CO -SOLER VALERO

	

MINORIA CATALANA	
imemploweimemmes

283 MC•ROCA I JUNYENT
	

277 MC-RUSIES GARROFE

GRUPO VASCO (PNV)
wwwwwwwomaelowleutemsymoviremerwwwer

394 V MONFORTE ARREGUI

GRUPO ANDALUCISTA

325 AmARREDÜNDA CRECENTE
324 AmROJASeeMARCO	

SOCIALISTAS VASCOS

326 A.AGUILAR MORENO

329 	 AI' L I mON JIMENEZ
458 	 AeSANTOS LOPEZ

***

328 A 0GARCIA PEREZ
127 .-A•RUBIALES—ROJAS
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*** AUOtWItZ ***

SOCIALISTAS VASCOS

54 SVeREDONDO URBIETA
•

334 MwAIZPUN TUERO
269 MwFERNANDEL FERNANDEZ
386	 NwLET A M ENDIA BELZUNCE
385	 MwSULASARRIA-BILBAO

20 C w CALVO SOTELO BUSTELO
-17	 CAP PEREIwttOROA 	 RODRIG O
-10 	 CwRODRIGUEI MIRANDA 	
5 CwBECERRIL BUSTAMANTE

GRUPO MIXTO

267 MwBANDRES MOLET
271 MwFERNANDEZ ORDONEZ 
390	 -MORENO DIEZ

GOBIERNO

14 C.,MARTIN VILLA
-16- CdoCA8ANILtA8--GALLAS-•

8 CwALVAREZ	 ALVAREZ-- ...
3 OwNUNEZ PEREZ

391 MwDIAZ PORRAS
387 MwIBARGUREN JAUREGUI

	

-333	 MePINARIOPE2

18 C m GARCIA DIEZ

	

14	 C.GARCIA-ANOVEROI
CloGAMIR-ZASARE8

MESA
4a •

568 	 CO GALLEGO 8E2Aets
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